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UCI MASTERS CYCLO-CROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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OTA YOSHIMASA M 45/49 AX CYCLOCLOSS TEAM02/03/781 10021093844JPN

FRUET MARTINO M 45/49 TEAM LAPIERRE -
TRENTINO - ALE'

21/07/772 20J0315 396197M10002338387ITA

KEYSER MARCEL M 45/49 RSV ADLER ARNSTADT26/08/813 10151509435GER

MERCURI GINO M 45/49 S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO
CICLI COCCI

24/03/784 09Z0030 A21531310111904638ITA

PIOLI SIMONE M 45/49 PARKPRE RACING TEAM21/07/785 08Z3220 A35489910167230812ITA

PAUL MARSON M 45/49 SC BRIANCON29/08/806 53050330010025412162FRA

LANSLEY ADRIAN M 45/49 PEDAL ON05/07/777 10003860378GBR

ZANETTI GIANNI M 45/49 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -
ZANETTI CICLI

10/03/788 07V0035 A16335010087523383ITA

HUTIN EMMANUEL M 45/49 VC CHALLANS07/10/819 10067787927FRA

SARACINO CARLO M 45/49 TEAM CINGOLANI-
SPECIALIZED

18/11/7810 09W0721 A33383410011375454ITA

NIGRO LUCA M 45/49 ASD STREGONE VOLANTE24/04/7911 16C0803 A10586410049204141ITA

PASZEK SZCZEPAN M 45/49 FITWHEELS/BIKESTACJA
BOLESŁAWIEC

22/06/8012 10054858938POL

BÚR ZSOLT M 45/49 VIALAND RACING TEAM01/08/8113 10007297717HUN

SPINA NUNZIO M 45/49 ASD BOLLINO TEAM13/09/7714 13H2087 A07647410033083650ITA

DROGER DIETER M 45/49 GARDENSHED UK/ TREK05/04/8115 10161612488GBR

DI RENZO SANDRO M 45/49 CICLISTICA MARANELLO04/03/7816 07W0091 A32907210087515606ITA

FRIEDRICH RONALD M 45/49 RV PFEIL MAGSTADT15/04/7817 10081703181GER

EICHERT FLORIAN M 45/49 TEAM PFÄLZER LAND23/02/8018 10131173282GER

FAVREAU FRÉDÉRIC M 45/49 06/04/8119 10025215233FRA

LUDEWIG DENNIS M 45/49 TSV GAIMERSHEIM23/03/8020 TSV10106031185GER

THOMAS VOLLMAR M 45/49 11/11/7721 10054117795GER

BELLETTI DAVIDE M 45/49 GEMINI TEAM ASD13/02/8122 02Q3874 851724U10006047023ITA

BURZYCH PRZEMYSŁAW M 45/49 BNR TEAM21/09/8023 BNR Team10091599205POL

GUFFANTI GINO M 45/49 PEDALE SUIPPASE06/06/7924 4610024217547FRA

DA SILVA SÉBASTIEN M 45/49 PÔLE CYCLISME BERRE25/01/8125 Pôle10002120139FRA

DISTASIO DIEGO M 45/49 ASD GS CIGNONE11/01/8126 02M4455 A29878410145046710ITA

BANACH ROBERT M 45/49 13/09/7827 10001373441POL

GAZZERA DIEGO M 45/49 BIKE PLUS VOLATA
CYCLING

21/07/7728 11P3236 A33335910158724821ITA

NIELSEN JOHNNI JUNKER M 45/49 HARESKOV CYKELKLUB09/05/7829 10013413363DEN

DURANTE ANTONIO M 45/49 BONFANTI RACING TEAM21/04/7830 02K4397 A17273410092104918ITA

EBRAS KRISTO M 45/49 KJK05/11/7831 10076716573EST

GREGO ENEA M 45/49 JTEAM AMD19/02/7732 03A3116 A21402210111255142ITA

GENZE HANNES M 45/49 RV PFEIL MAGSTADT16/11/8133 10002118321GER

STRULLATO PAOLO M 45/49 ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM
SFRENATI

29/11/7734 02G3993 A07729110033131645ITA

FUMAGALLI ANDREA M 45/49 U.C. CABIATESE20/04/8035 02B0549 A27077810132019711ITA

AGRINI ALESSANDRO M 45/49 ASD LATTANZIO24/04/8036 02Y4630 A24834510125916791ITA
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VIGANO' ROBERTO M 45/49 VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM23/08/7937 02J4396 802759P10029343692ITA

POU BERNAT M 45/49 21/07/7738 10038965688ESP

PATLA SETH M 45/49 PDXTI P/B ELEVATOR
COFFEE

03/03/7739 10086475985USA

ERIC CIZERON M 45/49 CCRG LA GARDE30/07/7940 10024229368FRA

JOHANNES REY M 45/49 RRG OSNABRUECK08/05/7741 10155139457GER

EISOLD FABIAN M 45/49 SG KURORT HARTHA06/09/8042 10145807855GER

LIAÑO GARCI RAMON M 45/49 19/09/8143 10012379103ESP

SANCHEZ TERRES RUBEN M 45/49 CICLISTA CORREDOR
C.D.E

28/12/7944 10097468816ESP

NICOSIA ANDREA M 45/49 U.C.A.B. 1925 BIELLA -
SEMPERLUX

21/06/7745 01K0037 A09983710034583211ITA

MAZZEO AMERICO M 45/49 RACE MOUNTAIN -GM
SPORT FOLCARELLI

20/05/8046 11Z3469 A24736510084265500ITA

RENELLA LUIGI M 45/49 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM10/08/7847 01U2371 A16300710086873685ITA

NICOLAS LE BESQ M 45/49 AC CENTULOISE23/11/8148 47800540010024532189FRA

GARDANI ANTONIO M 45/49 A.S.D. BIKE AND FUN
TEAM

27/06/7749 07P1833 A33298310031912879ITA

EVANS JASON M 45/49 VELOCE RACING TEAM25/10/7750 10155714888USA

LALIBERTE THIERRY M 45/49 JULBO BIORACER03/05/7951 10003857045CAN

KARPIŃSKI MARCIN M 45/49 MLKS BASZTA BYTÓW22/02/7952 10068863415POL

CAMERON JAMES ELLIOT M 45/49 S.C. DOPLA  TREVISO07/04/7953 03Y0528 A33603010159742412GBR

BEDEGONI LORENZO M 45/49 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM27/10/8154 02L4223 A24514910029681273ITA

DANIEL JOTZO M 45/49 RSV COESFELD31/03/7755 BIKE AID10079696695GER

PONZO DOMENICO M 45/49 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM12/09/7856 11P2875 701486Z10028747043ITA

LOVICU ANDREA M 45/49 BIKE  TEAM  DEMURTAS14/10/8057 18V0617 332230G10028486456ITA

OLIVER BECKER M 45/49 RACING TEAM CÖLLE18/02/7858 10087943820GER

ARNDT FRANK M 45/49 KOLIBRI BANDE18/06/7959 10003430043GER

HÖRDEMANN RENÉ M 45/49 FEISTEL RACING02/04/8160 KSV10049492818GER

MÁTIS BARNABÁS M 45/49 GESU BIKEWEAR CYCLING
TEAM

05/04/8161 10006934975HUN

FORNIES DIAZ JAVIER M 45/49 BICICLETAS SALCHI30/11/8162 3352963610012840154ESP

DAPRETTO GIANPIERO M 45/49 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-
TECNOEDILE

16/09/7763 05D0055 379496F10028497368ITA

CRUYSBERGHS SAMUEL M 45/49 COMITÉ RÉGIONAL
LUXEMBOURG BELGIUM

19/08/8064 10003577058BEL

MICHEL GABOR SVEN M 45/49 25/06/7765 10016539692SUI

HOFFMANN TOBIAS M 45/49 RSV SOLIDARITÄT
DINGOLFING

20/11/8166 10011789827GER

STEIN MICHAEL M 45/49 01/02/7967 10132959904FRA

PAOLINO GIUSEPPE M 45/49 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D.11/12/7868 10B0551 A19117110100439844ITA

DEL RICCIO CARMINE M 45/49 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS05/10/7969 21E0404 562370K10028604371ITA

DE STASIO MARCO M 45/49 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT11/09/7870 08R3128 A21207110110551789ITA

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ ISAAC M 45/49 29/07/7971 10001380818ESP

BAIONI ALESSANDRO M 45/49 TEAM CINGOLANI-
SPECIALIZED

21/10/7972 09W0721 A27665110136379657ITA

COMMESSO CIRO M 45/49 ASD DONORI BIKE TEAM18/11/7973 18C0703 490787X10003562106ITA

COPERCINI ALESSIO M 45/49 PEDALE BUSSETANO09/10/8174 07B1701 A32670610155167749ITA

FRANSSON JIM M 45/49 SKÖVDE CYKELKLUBB25/03/7775 10022263908SWE
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SIMEONE VINCENZO M 45/49 A.S.D. BIKE & SPORT
TEAM

30/03/8176 13F1513 A11591410053721311ITA

DAVID CESMAT M 45/49 TEAM UCPG31/01/8177 530524110024554926FRA

PINTARELLI IVAN M 45/49 TEAM BSR04/11/7878 20G1316 701333E10028745629ITA
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